
D R I N K S  M E N U



C O C K T A I L S

S A K K U S A M B A  C L A S S I C S

The very cocktail we are named after, CAIPIRINHA 
is a classic Brazilian cocktail that the team have

mastered over years. 

CAIPIRINHA
Leblon Cachaça, fresh lime and sugar syrup. The signature cocktail 

from Brazil made with sugar cane rum (Cachaça) with a
refreshing balance of lime and sugar. 

CHOOSE FROM CLASSIC OR ONE OF THE FLAVOURS BELOW.

9.50

STRAWBERRY RASPBERRY

PASSIONFRUIT PEACH

COCONUT



C O C K T A I L  C L A S S I C S

Cocktails mastered by our mixologists at SAKKUSAMBA.

MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, mint and soda. 
We bring you the national drink from Cuba for your own drinking 
pleasure, if you want to put a twist on a classic cocktail please choose 
from one of the following flavours: passionfruit, peach, raspberry or 
strawberry.

9.50

MARGARITA
El Jimador, triple sec, fresh lime and sugar syrup. This tequila based 
cocktail is one of the most loved in the world and we are very proud 
to be presenting to you our own recipe. If you would like to create 
your own taste please choose one of the following flavours: passion-
fruit, peach, raspberry or strawberry.

9.50

BELLINI
Prosecco and fruit purée. This cocktail represents the fundamentals 
of an aperitif drink by blending a sparkling wine with a twist of your 
choice, bring this cocktail to life. Please choose one of the following 
flavours: passionfruit, peach, raspberry or strawberry.

8.20

FLAMING ZOMBIE
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Negra, Bacardi Spiced, overproof 
rum, fresh lime and mango juice. A combination of four rums
together blended with fresh mango juice making this one of the 
strongest cocktails, guaranteeing the name applies to the cocktail.

12.00

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whisky or dark rum, soda, homemade demerara sugar 
and angostura bitters. Four Roses aged between 7-9 years give this 
cocktail a new maturity adding only our homemade demerara sugar 
syrup, a drop of soda and a dash of angostura bitter.

9.00

PIÑA COLADA
Malibu, Bacardi Coconut, pineapple juice, coconut purée and lemon 
juice. A delicious tropical treat blended perfectly with pineapple and 
coconut flavours. Like the song says “if you like Piña Coladas” “if you 
have half a brain” this is the one for you.

11.00

PORNSTAR
Stolichnaya Vanilla, Passoa, passionfruit purée, lime juice, vanilla 
sugar, pineapple. A seductive cocktail with the main flavour of one 
of the most exotic fruits the world knows, passionfruit with pineapple 
fruit to compliment the citrus flavour and vanilla vodka to make this a 
wonderfully balanced cocktail.

11.00

VANILLA ESPRESSO MARTINI
Stolichnaya Vanilla, Kahlua, vanilla syrup and fresh coffee. This is our 
take on a cocktail that originated in a London bar... The
bartender was asked by a model if they could make her a drink to 
“wake her up and mess her up” and this is exactly what our version 
will do too, with flavours of vanilla vodka and coffee. 

10.00



s i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s

JAPANESE ICED TEA
Absolut, El Jimador, Bacardi, Bombay, kiwi liqueur, lime juice and 
lemonade. A twist on a long island with a more refreshing and melon 
flavour that brings one of the most unbelievable twist.

12.00

WATERMELON & LIMONCELLO 
SPRITZ
Grey Goose Watermelon and Basil vodka, Limoncello, watermelon 
sugar and Prosecco. This spritz was made after a holiday on the 
beach, with the citrus of the Limoncello and the amazing flavour of 
watermelon, these two go so well with Prosecco and a splash of 
soda, perfect to start a night out.

9.80

COLOUR CHANGING MOJITO
Infused Bacardi Blanco, lime juice, mint, sugar and topped up with 
soda. This special take on a classic cocktail brings theatre and aroma 
to a different level, be amazed by the colour changing in front of 
your very eyes.

9.50

KAKUSO MANGO SOUR
Kakuso Earl Grey vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white. Giving 
our Earl Grey vodka a chance to shine in one of our cocktails and this 
cocktail does it justice.

11.00

IGUAZU FALLS
Stolichnya Raspberry vodka, Blue Curacao, fresh lime passion fruit 
syrup, apple juice. With a shot of Prosecco on the side. A
passionfruit cocktail with a blood orange liqueur blended it perfectly 
with an apple juice and of course a shot of Prosecco, just to add a 
little more fun.

11.00



APEROL SPRITZ 11% 8.50
Aperol, Prosecco and soda

MELONADE SPRITZ 12% 8.50
Melonade, Prosecco and soda

GREY GOOSE STRAWBERRY &
LEMONGRASS SPRITZ 13%

9.50

Strawberry Grey Goose, lemon tonic, Prosecco and 
soda

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
WATERMELON & BASIL 13%

9.00

Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil vodka and Prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ 5% 8.50
Elderflower sugar, Prosecco, lime and soda

s p r i t z e r s



BEEFEATER PINK GIN
For our sweet tooth guests enjoy this sweet pink gin with lemonade, 
strawberries and mint as a garnish to give an extra fruit flavour, 
leaving a fresh after taste from the mint.

11.00

MALFY ARANCIA
Using oranges and blood oranges from Sicilian Italy and blended 
with the finest botanicals, enjoy this rich bittersweet citrus gin with a 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

11.00

MALFY LIMONE
The citrus of beautiful lemons and Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, 
this is one of the best summer gins, with basil and lemon garnish it 
makes this the most perfect refreshing gin cocktail.

11.00

MALFY ROSA
A delicious gin made using juniper, pink grapefruit, rhubarb and five 
botanicals. This gin is a proper sunshine on the rocks drink, with an 
aromatic tonic just to make it even better.

11.00

OPIHR GIN
If you are looking for something different this one is definitely your 
gin, with a sense of spice, a ginger ale Fever- Tree Tonic and orange 
zest just to give the perfect balance to this ancient spiced gin.

12.75

ARBER PINEAPPLE
A refreshing and tropical gin with pineapple flavour with a hit of
mango, enjoy this mix with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale with pineapple and 
lemon as a garnish.

12.75

ARBER RHUBARB
The winner of Gin Master Awards 2021 with delicious signature
tartness of rhubarb we blended this gin with Fever-Tree Aromatic 
Tonic, grapefruit and oranges as a garnish.

12.75

BOMBAY CITRON
Made with 100% natural fruits infusion, a creative, natural expression 
of our Bombay London Dry with flavours of the best citrus lemon 
have to give, goes perfectly with Mediterranean tonic and some basil 
as a garnish.

11.90

BOMBAY SUNSET
This aromatic gin, with spicy and citrus notes is a unique expression 
of the classic Bombay Sapphire recipe created at their award-winning 
Laverstoke Mill distillery. Served with Fever-Tree Tonic.

11.00

BOMBAY BRAMBLE
Marrying the brand’s vapour distilled gin with 100% natural berry
infusion, giving a distinct colour and flavour. Enjoy this gin with a 
light tonic and oranges slices. Served with Fever-Tree Light Tonic

11.00

JINZU JAPANESE CHERRY GIN
An English and Japanese delight with a blend of Scottish gin, which 
brings luxurious creamy and compelling sweetness to its flavour 
profile. Served with Fever-Tree Tonic

11.00

g i n  C o c k t a i l s



m o c k t a i l s

WHITE PASSION 60 KCAL
A blend of passionfruit juice, passionfruit purée and cream.

5.10

VERY BERRY BRAZILIAN 51 KCAL

A raspberry twist on a virgin mojito, raspberry, fresh lime & mint, 
churned with cranberry and soda.

5.20

NOJITO 78 KCAL
Fresh mint, limes, sugar and cloudy apple juice topped with
cranberry.

7.00

INNOCENT PORNSTAR 78 KCAL
With a bold passionfruit and pineapple flavour met with a subtle 
touch of vanilla and a seductively refreshing finish, this is the ultimate 
elegant yet playful mocktail 

7.50

GRASSHOPPER
Crème de Cacao, Crème de Menthe and double cream. Enjoy this 
old classic cocktail. With chocolate mint notes making this a
refreshing dessert cocktail worth trying.

8.00

9.00BRANDY ALEXANDER
Courvoisier, Crème de Cacao and double cream. With brandy and 
Crème de Cacao as a main flavour, this cocktail was made in the 
early 20th Century to be served at dinner celebrations - enjoy

IRISH COFFEE
Jameson, fresh coffee and double cream. This cocktail doesn’t need 
much description, one of most iconic dessert cocktails appreciated 
by many people.

9.00

d e s s e r t C o c k t a i l s

ZESTY SUNSET 176 KCAL
Alcohol free cocktail based on the classic paloma, 0.0% Tequila with 
hints of lychee and line, topped up with soda, a perfect refreshing 
drink.

6.50

CITRUS ZING 74 KCAL

Alcohol free fresh and aromatic cocktail, based on the summary 
limoncello spritzer cocktail, lemon 0.0% sprit based, with refreshing 
mint hints, all topped up with 0.0%.

7.50

GINGER & RHUBARB ZING 129 KCAL

Alcohol free cocktail based on the loved Mojito, Rhubarb, Ginger 
and berries flavours with a hint of refreshing mint and the spiciness 
that the fresh Chillies brings, topped up with soda.

7.50

EXOTIC BLISS 153 KCAL
Alcohol free tropical punch cocktail, a mix of 0.0% blend spiced and 
0.0% Coconut spirit mixed with passion fruit and pineapple hints that 
makes of this mocktail a favourite.

7.50

MULE FUSION MOCKTAIL 76 KCAL
Alcohol free cocktail based on the classic Moscow mule, refreshing 
and vibrant ginger drink topped up with ginger beer, perfect drink to 
end the spring and say hello to the summer.

6.50

 



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

P R O S E C C O  125ml

BELLINO PROSECCO NV

Crisp, clean and refreshing with persistent bubbles and a fruity nose.

7.20
ITALY

AFRA ORGANIC PROSECCO 
ROSÉ NV

Delicately pink with delightful stone fruit and white flower aromas. 
Softer on the palate than most prosecco but still with good acidity 
and plenty of the ripe fruit flavours.

9.40

ITALY

w h i t e  w i n e

250ml175ml

DUDLEY STONE CHENIN 
BLANC

Pale straw in colour with sumptuous aromas of peach and melon. 
Perfectly balanced with a zingy lime freshness and crisp finish.

8.506.00

SOUTH AFRICA

INGENIOUS ORGANIC PINOT 
GRIGIO

This Sicilian organic Pinot Grigio has a fragrant nose of spiced pear 
and ripe yellow apple.  A smooth mouth-feel with refreshing acidity 
on the palate.

9.006.80

ITALY

POINTE DE LIMA VINHO 
VERDE

Pale straw yellow with green hues, this wine is vibrant and zesty on 
the palate with citrus and melon flavours. Ideal accompaniment to 
Sushi.

9.007.10

PORTUGAL

MOLOKAI BAY SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

Lemon and lime tease the palate into a crisp refreshing finish.

11.008.00

SOUTH AFRICA

PAZO DI MIRASOLES
ORGANIC

Albariño is usually grown in the cooler, wetter climates of Rias Biaxas 
but this wonderful wine from the pioneering Parra Bros. is made in 
La Mancha in central Spain. Flavours of peach and citrus with good 
minerality throughout. Truly exceptional wine-making.

9.00 12.00

SPAIN



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

r e d  w i n e

250ml175ml

PICO A PICO CARMÉNÈRE/
MERLOT

A perfect blend of grapes, big flavours of raspberry and blueberry, 
smooth and incredibly easy-drinking.

9.506.50

SOUTH AFRICA

REWILD MENDOZA MALBEC 10.507.50
ARGENTINA
Flavours of ripe blackcurrant, blackberry and plum are complimented 
by a velvety mouthfeel and a smooth finish. The wine is produced in 
conjunction with Ecologi, who plant one tree for every bottle drank.

WIZ BANG BAROSSA VALLEY 
SHIRAZ

11.008.00

AUSTRALIA
A big, bold and rich Shiraz from the Barossa Valley. Rich plum and 
ripe red cherries with black pepper and a touch of cinnamon. A 
touch of oak-ageing gives this wine a long and satisfying finish.

ARISTCRATICO RIPASSO 14.009.90
VALPOLICELLA
Deep and concentrated with a bouquet of ripe fruit, sweet cherry and 
toasted oak. Black cherry on the palate leads to a long, complex and 
well integrated finish.

CA DEL LAGO PINOT BLUSH 8.506.50
ITALY
A burst of raspberry and cranberry fruit with a lifted zesty finish.

r o s é  w i n e

250ml175ml

NIKA TIKI MARLBOROUGH 
SAUVIGNON ROSÉ

9.007.00

NEW ZEALAND
The palate exudes from tropical Sauvignon Blanc flavours
complimented with the addition of berries from the red fruit with a 
vibrant finish and a touch of spice.



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

P R O S E C C O 

BELLINO PROSECCO NV

Crisp, clean and refreshing with persistent bubbles and a fruity nose.

30.00
ITALY

AFRA ORGANIC PROSECCO 
ROSÉ NV

Delicately pink with delightful stone fruit and white flower armoas. 
Softer on the palate than most prosecco but still with good acidity 
and plenty of the ripe fruit flavours.

35.00

ITALY

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV

This Champagne is renowned for its unusual bottle. It boasts
wonderful raspberry and redcurrant flavours and exclusively uses 
Pinot Noir from grand cru villages and the more unique soak-on-the-
skins method.

110.00
FRANCE

BOLLINGER BRUT NV

Complex aromas of ripe fruit with hints of apple and peach. Very fine 
bubbles give way to spicy pear, walnut and toasted brioche on the 
palate. Bond’s favourite Champagne!

95.00
FRANCE

C H A M P A G N E

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT NV

This has a delicate citrus and gentle floral aroma on the nose, which 
is perfectly balanced with fine streams of flowing bubbles, the
trademark of the finest Champagne. Courtesy of one of the
remaining outstanding Champagne family-run estates.

85.00
FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT

The nose is full and varied, filled with flowers and fruit. A wonderful 
balance between elegance and a generosity of rich flavours.

290.00
FRANCE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

A tradition of balance and purity which makes this Champagne so 
legendary. The wine is concentrated with incredible depth, purity and 
elegant flavours.

320.00
FRANCE

ACE OF SPADES BRUT

A complex and full bodied Champagne with brioche notes on the 
finish. Vibrant fruit character with layers of complexity.

380.00
FRANCE



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

w h i t e  w i n e

32.00MOLOKAI BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

Lemon and lime tease the palate into a crisp refreshing finish.
SOUTH AFRICA

34.00LA VUE RIESLING

A textural, vibrant palate full of citrus and spice on a tight line of 
acidity. Floral, perfumed notes on the nose.

AUSTRALIA

35.00PAZO DI MIRASOLES ORGANIC

Albariño is usually grown in the cooler, wetter climates of Rias Biaxas 
but this wonderful wine from the pioneering Parra Bros. is made in 
La Mancha in central Spain. Flavours of peach and citrus with good 
minerality throughout. Truly exceptional wine-making.

SPAIN

DUDLEY STONE CHENIN BLANC

Pale straw in colour with sumptuous aromas of peach and melon. 
Perfectly balanced with a zingy lime freshness and crisp finish.

25.00
SOUTH AFRICA

26.00INGENIOUS ORGANIC PINOT
GRIGIO

This Sicilian organic Pinot Grigio has a fragrant nose of spiced pear 
and ripe yellow apple. A smooth finish with refreshing acidity on the 
palate.

ITALY

27.00

Unoaked organic Chardonnay with tropical fruit throughout. Full 
flavoured and crisp with notes of pineapple.

FINCA FABIAN ORGANIC
CHARDONNAY
SPAIN

POINTE DE LIMA VINHO VERDE 28.00

Pale straw yellow with green hues, this wine is vibrant and zesty on 
the palate with citrus and melon flavours. Ideal accompaniment to 
Sushi.

PORTUGAL

THREE THIEVES CHARDONNAY

Creamy and full-bodied on the palate with notes of vanilla from 
oak-ageing and bright acidity on the finish.

36.00
USA

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

Passionfruit and grapefruit aromas with a fruity crispness based on a 
palate of melon, lime and more passionfruit and a long driven finish.

42.00

NEW ZEALAND



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

w h i t e  w i n e

PIERRE ANDRÉ ORGANIC CH. 
NEUF DE PAPE BLANC

An intense and serious white wine from the Rhône Valley with 
complex fruit characters and considerable finesse. Golden in colour 
with herbaceous notes, uses a mixture of both old and young vines to 
make the perfect blend.

75.00

FRANCE

DANNY ORGANIC SANCERRE

Crisp, clean Sauvignon character with typically appealing flavours 
of gooseberry and elderflower. Keenly dry but a more accessible 
creamy style of Sancerre from this well respected producer.

48.00
FRANCE

TASSAROLO ‘TITOUAN’ ORGANIC 
GAVI NSA DOCG

A soft, rounded yet subtle white from the world famous Gavi region 
in Northern Italy. This classic white is made from only the best
Cortese grapes and shows great finesse.

53.00

ITALY

GOULLEY ORGANIC CHABLIS ER 
CRU ‘MONTMAINS’

This Premier Cru wine from one of Burgundy’s most respected
organic wine producers is an intensely mineral wine. Ripe lemon 
flavours with impressive weight and mouth-watering acidity.

65.00

FRANCE

VINA COBOS SINGLE VINEYARD 
CHARDONNAY

Aged for 12 months in French oak, this wild ferment Chardonnay has 
subtle aromas of almond biscuits, lemongrass and thyme. A perfect 
balance between freshness on the palate with a long complex finish.

86.00

ARGENTINA



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

r e d  w i n e

A perfect blend of grapes, big flavours of raspberry and blueberry, 
smooth and incredibly easy-drinking.

PICO A PICO CARMÉNÈRE/
MERLOT, CHILE

25.00

CHILE

REWILD MENDOZA MALBEC

Flavours of ripe blackcurrant, blackberry and plum are complimented 
by a velvety mouthfeel and a smooth finish. The wine is produced in 
conjunction with Ecologi who plant one tree for every bottle drunk.

29.00
ARGENTINA

RIVERS END ORGANIC PINOT 
NOIR

Crushed raspberry and cherry on the nose with a silky palate of red 
fruit and rich earthy notes.

30.00

SOUTH AFRICA

WHIZ BANG BAROSSA VALLEY 
SHIRAZ

A rich plum and ripe red berry palate follows with cinnamon and 
beautifully integrated oak, finishing long and soft.

32.00

AUSTRALIA

37.00LA COURVETTE BEAUJOLAIS

Ripe red berries with earthy notes and a touch of spice. This wine is 
made using old vine grapes using traditional wine-making methods, 
the wine is aged is in old concrete vats which gives it a long, smooth 
finish.

FRANCE

39.00ARISTCRATICO RIPASSO 
VALPOLICELLA

Deep and concentrated with a bouquet of ripe fruit, sweet cherry and 
toasted oak. Black cherry on the palate leads to a long, complex and 
well integrated finish.

ITALY

42.00HIGH SIDE MALBEC

Soft and velvety with an intense hit of ripe blackberry and dark plum 
with dark chocolate notes and a touch of white pepper. Made at high 
altitude, the water used to irrigate this wine comes from the pure 
snow thaw in the Andes Mountains.

ARGENTINA

VALLEMAYOR GRAN RESERVA

Made in only the very best vintages, this wine shows poise and inten-
sity in equal measure. Due to the length of time this wine is allowed 
to age in the bottle before release, the wine has the perfect balance 
between fruit and complexity.

50.00
SPAIN



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

r e d  w i n e

CALIGIORE ORGANIC BARREL
SELECTION

A wonderful blend of Malbec, Syrah, Bonarda and Cabernet. As the 
name suggests, this is a blend of only the best barrels produced at 
the winery of the four varietals. Red and dark berried fruit with
aspects of cedar, tobacco and a smokiness that is balanced
beautifully with a touch of spice throughout. Outstanding wine.

60.00

ARGENTINA

POESIE AMARONE

Beautifully full bodied, rich red made from partially dried grapes 
which gives this Italian classic its intense, concentrated flavours.
Cherries, blackberries with soft velvety tannins and a long finish. 
Great wine from a top producer.

70.00
ITALY

AUX PLANTES, ST EMILION GRAND 
CRU

Expressive aromas of rich red and black fruit with spicy notes. Full 
bodied, elegant and ripe, this bio-dynamically produced wine has a 
lingering finish with perfectly balanced tannins.

78.00

FRANCE

THISTLEDOWN ‘SANDS OF TIME’ 
OLD VINE GRENACHE

Expressive aromas of rich red and black fruit with spicy notes. Full 
bodied, elegant and ripe, this bio-dynamically produced wine has a 
lingering finish with perfectly balanced tannins.

86.00

AUSTRALIA

172.00

Rich with excellent balance, an elegant and complex with an intense 
and lengthy finish. The wine is manually harvested to ensure only the 
best bunches make it into the wine.

FRANCE

CHATEAU POUGET 4EME CRU 
CLASSE, BORDEAUX

VIÑA COBOS BRAMARE SINGLE 
VINEYARD MALBEC

Red fruit, cassis and smoke on the nose. Luscious plum, blackberry 
and mocha on the palate with hints of oak and leather. A wine made 
to be had with food, especially steak.

136.00

ARGENTINA

LEOVILLE-BARTON 2ÉME CRU 
CLASSE, SAINT JULIEN

World renowned red from Saint-Julien, predominantly Cabernet 
with Merlot and a touch of Cabernet Franc. A lovely stream of ripe 
cherries and raspberry, this is an opulent and rich yet complex classic 
bordeaux.

245.00

FRANCE



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B o t t l e

l a r g e  B o t t l e s

BISCARDO NEROPASSO 300CL BTL

The Biscardo family have been making wines for over 150 years. 
The Neropasso is intense ruby red in colour with spicy hints of dark 
cherries and plum and very softy tannins at the finish.

225.00
ITALY

BISCARDO NEROPASSO 150CL BTL

The Biscardo family have been making wines for over 150 years. 
The Neropasso is intense ruby red in colour with spicy hints of dark 
cherries and plum and very softy tannins at the finish.

85.00
ITALY

CH. LAMOTHE-CISSAC 150CL BTL

A traditional style of Bordeaux that, has elegance and savoury fruit in 
abundance. Blackcurrant and jammy fruits with soft spices and subtle 
vanilla. A well-balance palate with soft tannins and a delicate yet long 
finish.

135.00
FRANCE

s a k e

AKASHI TAI DAIGINJO 17% 4.80 9.10

AKASHI TAI GINJO UMESHU 
(PLUM FLAVOUR) 14%

4.50 8.60

SHOCHIKUBAI TRADITIONAL 15% 12.50

50ml25ml

175ml

r o s é  w i n e

CA DEL LAGO PINOT BLUSH

A burst of raspberry and cranberry fruit with a lifted zesty finish.

25.00
ITALY

26.00NIKA TIKI MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON ROSÉ

The palate exudes from tropical Sauvignon Blanc flavours
complimented with the addition of berries from the red fruit with a 
vibrant finish and a touch of spice.

NEW ZEALAND

35.00ROC DES SEIGNEURS ORGANIC 
PROVENCE ROSÉ

An elegant and dry rosé from the Provence region in Southern 
France.  Aromatic fruit with a long fruit driven finish derive from the 
brilliant blend of Cabernet & Syrah.

FRANCE

CHARLES & CHARLES ROSÉ

An aromatic nose of red summer fruits with hints of rose petal and 
lavender. A creamy palate with a bright tangy finish.

40.00
USA



c i d e r s

REKORDERLIG APPLE 4.5% | 500ML 6.30

REKORDERLIG PASSION 
FRUIT 4% | 500ML

6.40

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY 4% | 500ML 6.40

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY 
& LIME 4% | 500ML

6.40

n o n  a l c o h o l i c  b e e r

BECKS BLUE 0% | 275ML 82 KCAL 4.00

b e e r  b o t t l e s

KOMEBIRU 4.9% | 500ML 6.00

PERONI GRAND RESERVE 6.6% | 500ML 9.00

DOS EQUIS 4.8% | 330ML 5.35

PERONI 5.1% | 330ML 5.50

DESPERADOS 5.9% | 330ML 5.50

B e e r s  &  c i d e r s

D r a u g h t  B e e r 

PINTHALF

SAGRES 5% 3.00 5.90
It has slight citrus hints and a clean finish. Brewed using traditional 
methods with water, malt, cereals that have not been malted and the 
finest hops. Light and golden in colour, moderately rich with a dry 
and pleasant refreshing taste. 

SAKKUSAMBA 4% 2.80 5.50
Expertly balanced with refreshing malty sweetness and zesty notes, 
finishing in the characteristically lingering hoppy dryness.

YEASTIE BOYS I.P.A 4.4% 6.703.50



s o f t  d r i n k s

50ml25ml

BLACKCURRANT 25ML 9KCAL
50ML 19 KCAL

1.000.50

ELDERFLOWER 25ML 6KCAL | 50ML 12 KCAL 1.000.50

ORANGE 25ML 3KCAL | 50ML 6 KCAL 1.000.50

LIME 25ML 3KCAL | 50ML 6 KCAL 1.000.50

PEPSI PINT | 121 KCAL 4.002.40

DIET PEPSI PINT | 0 KCAL 4.002.40

LEMONADE PINT | 192 KCAL 4.002.40

ORANGE CRUSHED PINT | 216 KCAL 4.002.40

OLD JAMAICAN GINGER 
BEER 66 KCAL | 330ML

3.50

PINEAPPLE JUICE HALF 71.80 KCAL
PINT 102.5 KCAL

4.002.70

CRANBERRY JUICE HALF 24.52 KCAL | 
PINT 35 KCAL

4.002.70

APPLE JUICE HALF 66.55 KCAL | PINT 95 KCAL 4.002.70

PINTHALF

330ml

FEVER TREE LEMONADE 70 KCAL | 200ML 2.70

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER 68 KCAL | 200ML 2.90

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 70 KCAL | 200ML 2.70

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC 34 KCAL | 200ML 2.70

FEVER TREE LEMON TONIC 34 KCAL | 200ML 2.70

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN 
TONIC 71 KCAL | 200ML

2.70

200ml

PINTHALF



J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 
275ML | 88 KCAL

3.40

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 
275ML | 145 KCAL

3.40

s o f t  d r i n k s

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE HALF 64.71 KCAL 
PINT 82.5 KCAL

4.002.70

MANGO JUICE HALF 38.53 KCAL
PINT 55 KCAL

4.002.90

PASSIONFRUIT JUICE HALF 142 KCAL 
PINT 283 KCAL

4.002.90

ORANGE JUICE HALF 63.05 KCAL
PINT 90 KCAL

4.002.70

HARROGATE STILL WATER 
330ML | 750ML

4.302.80

HARROGATE SPARKLING
WATER 330ML | 750ML

4.302.80

PINTHALF

750ml330ml

275ml



S p i r i t s

V O D K A 

50ml25ml

ABSOLUT VODKA 50% 5.803.00

42 BELOW 40% 8.904.60

KAKUSO EARL GREY 40% 5.00 9.70

GREY GOOSE 40% 5.00 9.70

BELVEDER 40% 5.20 10.00

AU BLUE RASPBERRY 35.2% 3.50 6.00

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA 37.5% 4.70 9.00

AU GREEN WATERMELON 35.2% 3.50 6.00

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES 
STRAWBERRY & 
LEMONGRASS 30% 

5.00 9.70

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES 
WATERMELON & BASIL 30%

5.00 9.70

r u m

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 37.5% 4.50 8.50

DIPLOMATIC 40% 5.50 10.50

OLD J 35% 4.70 9.00

MALIBU 21% 5.00 9.50

BACARDI SPICED 35% 4.60 8.40

BACARDI OCHO ANOS 40% 6.70 11.50

4.80 9.10VELHO CACHAÇA SILVER 39%

6.00 11.50LEBLON 40%

8.00 15.50SANTA TERESA 1796 40%

4.60 8.70BACARDI COCONUT 32%

4.80 9.00BACARDI NEGRA 37.5%

STOLICHNYA RASPBERRY 30%
3.00 5.80

 



g i n s

5.10 9.80BOMBAY 40%

10.005.20MALFY ARANCIA 41%

10.005.20MALFY LIMONE 41%

10.005.20MALFY ROSA 41%

9.505.00BEEFEATER PINK 37.5%

11.506.00OPIHR 40%

10.505.50ARBER PINEAPPLE 41.6%

10.505.50ARBER RHUBARB 41.6%

9.805.10BOMBAY CITRON 37.5%

10.005.20BOMBAY SUNSET 43%

12.506.50BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 47%

10.005.15BOMBAY BRAMBLE 43%

13.507.00OXLEY 47%

11.005.20JINZU JAPANESE CHERRY 47%

S P I R I T S

FOUR ROSES 40% 5.40 10.40

JACK DANIELS 40% 3.25 6.00

4.60 8.80JAMESON 40%

6.20 12.00GLENFIDDICH MALT 12 YEAR 40%

5.70 11.00TOKI JAPANESE 43%

14.00 27.00YAMASAKI 12 YEAR 40%

5.70 11.00DEWAR’S 12 YEAR 40%

w h i s k e y

50ml25ml



50ml25ml

l i q u o r

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC 38% 8.104.30

8.104.30ANTICA SAMBUCA 
RASPBERRY 38%

8.504.50MALIBU 21%

8.704.50KAHLUA 16%

9.004.70MELONADE MELON 
LIQUEUR 12%

8.504.50BAILEYS 17%

8.504.50PASSOA 14.9%

8.504.50AMARETTO 28%

8.004.20LIMONCELLO 27%

50ml25ml

8.754.00EL JIMADOR BLANCO 38%

t e q u i l a

PATRÓN SILVER 40% 9.004.70

PATRÓN REPOSADO 40% 11.506.00

CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% 11.506.00

TEQUILA ROSÉ 15% 8.904.60

PATRÓN AÑEJO 40% 10.505.50

50ml25ml

c o g n a c

COURVOISIER 40% 10.455.30

REMY MARTIN VSOP 40% 11.856.00

S P I R I T S



a p e r i t i f s / v e r m o u t h

APEROL 11% 4.50

4.00MARTINI BIANCO 15%

4.00MARTINI EXTRA DRY 15%

4.00MARTINI ROSSO 15%

4.30MARTINI FIERO 14.9%

4.40MARTINI AMBRATO 18%

4.50MARTINI RISERVA BITTER 28.5%

4.40MARTINI RUBINO 18%

50ml

S P I R i T S

ESPRESSO 9 KCAL 2.50

CORTADO 72 KCAL 2.70

MACCHIATO 30 KCAL 2.80

CAPPUCCINO FROM 96 KCAL 3.00

LATTE FROM 130 KCAL 3.00

AMERICANO 15 KCAL 2.90

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 18 KCAL 2.80

TEA FROM 5 KCAL 2.50
Breakfast | Lemon & Ginger | Peppermint | Earl Grey | Green Tea

h o t  d r i n k s

w i n e  R e c o m m e n d a t i o n s

VINHO VERDE 
Sushi house recommendation

COSMIC BEETLE
Organic soft, smooth

PASO MIRASOLES
Sushi, light flavoured

LA VUE RIESLING
Vasari, floral

REWILD
Light malbec

MELON MENDOZA 
MALBEC
Light malbec

MOMO
Robust & fruity - perfect with 
meat

VALPOLICELLA
Goes with spicy meat

SPANISH MALBEC
Medium malbec






